Congressional Candidate Table 9b

This table was published on 9/29/17.

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

State District

Candidate Name
HANDEL, KAREN CHRISTINE* ** GA
GIANFORTE, GREG* MT
MCSALLY, MARTHA AZ
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA IL
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH NJ
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE MN
ROKITA, THEODORE EDWARD IN
LEWIS, JOHN R. GA
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT IL
CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH FL
PELOSI, NANCY CA
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK NY
ROSKAM, PETER IL
KHANNA, ROHIT CA
MAST, BRIAN FL
CARBAJAL, SALUD O. CA
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P IlI MA
MOULTON, SETH MA
DUFFY, SEAN W]
SCHIFF, ADAM CA
NORMAN, RALPH W. JR.* SC
WAGNER, ANN L. MO
RYAN, PAUL D. W]
AGUILAR, PETE CA
LOVE, MIA uT
GRANGER, KAY TX
ZELDIN, LEEM NY
POLIQUIN, BRUCE ME
RUIZ, RAUL DR. CA
SINEMA, KYRSTEN AZ
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR. OR
LOWEY, NITAM NY
MESSER, ALLEN LUCAS IN
ROYCE, ED MR. CA
BLACKBURN, MARSHA MRS. TN
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE NH
REED, THOMAS W NY
JAYAPAL, PRAMILA WA
GOWDY, TREY SC
BUSTOS, CHERI IL
TIBERI, PATRICK J. OH
ROHRABACHER, DANA CA
GOMEZ, JIMMY CA
KUSTOFF, DAVID TN
BRADY, KEVIN TX
CONAWAY, MICHAEL HONORABLE TX
SARBANES, JOHN P. MR. MD
CURBELO, CARLOS MR. FL
ESTES, RON* KS
PAULSEN, ERIK MR. MN

*2017 Special election candidate.

06
00
02
08
05
05
04
05
10
13
12
18
06
17
18
24
04
06
07
28
05
02
01
31
04
12
01
02
36
09
02
17
06
39
07
02
23
07
04
17
12
48
34
08
08
11
03
26
04
03

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Unknown
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

**This candidate's status changed to "incumbent" after special election win on June 20, 2017.

$3,757,966
$3,132,199
$1,398,321
$1,238,798
$1,201,099
$1,060,957
$1,004,056
$990,509
$989,665
$960,830
$895,259
$842,577
$815,247
$756,721
$740,673
$733,516
$731,541
$731,523
$729,351
$691,139
$683,748
$675,366
$638,548
$611,591
$596,583
$591,022
$590,737
$569,756
$562,681
$560,938
$553,489
$547,346
$535,407
$534,979
$515,510
$513,184
$494,155
$474,940
$474,244
$473,305
$466,295
$458,244
$456,646
$451,720
$450,608
$443,965
$443,858
$434,456
$434,104
$432,652



	CongressionalCandidate Table 9b

