## **Congressional Candidate Table 9b**

## Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

		•		·		0 ( !! ( !
_		_		_	Incumbent/	Contributions
Rank	Candidate Name		District	_	Challenger/Open	From Individuals
1	HANDEL, KAREN CHRISTINE* **	GA	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,757,966
2	GIANFORTE, GREG*	MT	00	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,132,199
3	MCSALLY, MARTHA	ΑZ	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,398,321
4	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA	IL	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,238,798
5	GOTTHEIMER, JOSH	NJ	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,201,099
6	ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE	MN	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,060,957
7	ROKITA, THEODORE EDWARD	IN	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,004,056
8	LEWIS, JOHN R.	GA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$990,509
9	SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT	IL	10	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$989,665
10	CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH	FL	13	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$960,830
11	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$895,259
12	MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK	NY	18	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$842,577
13	ROSKAM, PETER	IL	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$815,247
14	KHANNA, ROHIT	CA	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$756,721
15	MAST, BRIAN	FL	18	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$740,673
16	CARBAJAL, SALUD O.	CA	24	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$733,516
17	KENNEDY, JOSEPH P III	MA	04	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$731,541
18	MOULTON, SETH	MA	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$731,523
19	DUFFY, SEAN	WI	07	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$729,351
20	SCHIFF, ADAM	CA	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$691,139
21	NORMAN, RALPH W. JR.*	SC	05	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$683,748
22	WAGNER, ANN L.	MO	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$675,366
23	RYAN, PAUL D.	WI	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$638,548
24	AGUILAR, PETE	CA	31	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$611,591
25	LOVE, MIA	UT	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$596,583
26	GRANGER, KAY	TX	12	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$591,022
27	ZELDIN, LEE M	NY	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$590,737
28	POLIQUIN, BRUCE	ME	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$569,756
29	RUIZ, RAUL DR.	CA	36	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$562,681
30	SINEMA, KYRSTEN	ΑZ	09	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$560,938
31	WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.	OR	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$553,489
32	LOWEY, NITA M	NY	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$547,346
33	MESSER, ALLEN LUCAS	IN	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$535,407
34	ROYCE, ED MR.	CA	39	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$534,979
35	BLACKBURN, MARSHA MRS.	TN	07	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$515,510
36	KUSTER, ANN MCLANE	NH	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$513,184
37	REED, THOMAS W	NY	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$494,155
38	JAYAPAL, PRAMILA	WA	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$474,940
39	GOWDY, TREY	SC	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$474,244
40	BUSTOS, CHERI	IL	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$473,305
41	TIBERI, PATRICK J.	OH	12	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$466,295
42	ROHRABACHER, DANA	CA	48	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$458,244
43	GOMEZ, JIMMY	CA	34	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$456,646
44	KUSTOFF, DAVID	TN	08	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$451,720
45	BRADY, KEVIN	TX	08	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$450,608
46	CONAWAY, MICHAEL HONORABLE	TX	11	Unknown	Incumbent	\$443,965
47	SARBANES, JOHN P. MR.	MD	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$443,858
48	CURBELO, CARLOS MR.	FL	26	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$434,456
49	ESTES, RON*	KS	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$434,104
50	PAULSEN, ERIK MR.	MN	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$432,652
	- ,			,		÷ · · · · · · ·

<sup>\*2017</sup> Special election candidate.

<sup>\*\*</sup>This candidate's status changed to "incumbent" after special election win on June 20, 2017.